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As soon as we have an overview of dishes and drinks for Chili's Grill from Fargo, we will publish it here. In
the meantime, feel free to check out the menus in the surrounding area.
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Chili's Grill Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

CORONA EXTRA

Pizza
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Burger

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Side Orders

TRIPLE DIPPER

Quesadillas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
QUESADILLAS

Fajitas
MIX MATCH FAJITAS

Spirits

PATRON MARGARITA

Entrée

FRESCO SALAD

Sweet

CANYON ROAD MOSCATO

Nachos

CLASSIC NACHOS

$8.7

$14.8

$7.3

$17.3

$15.0

$22.3

$8.6

Beef

COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK $11.5
Kids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $5.8
Burgers + Sandwiches

BBQ BRISKET BURGER $17.6
Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS $20.7
Lunch Menu

LUNCH BURGER $10.0

Lunch Special

LUNCH CHICKEN FAJITAS $7.0
HALF ORDER OF RIBS $20.6

American Diner
CHICKEN CRISPERS

Wings

PARTY PLATTER BONE-IN WINGS $38.0
Combos

SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $21.0
Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES $1.0
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White

TOASTED HEAD CHARDONNAY

Red

CANYON ROAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Full-On Fajitas

BLACK BEAN VEGGIE $14.7

In Season
SAUZA WATERMELON MARGARITA $8.0

Hand-Crafted Cocktails

TITO'S PUNCH

Ice-Cold Beer

SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

Non-Alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA $3.3

Beer On Tap

SIERRA NEVADA IPA

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $7.6

Freshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES

Soups & Side Salads

HOUSE SIDE SALAD $4.3

Flame-Grilled Fajitas
GRILLED CHICKEN FAJITAS

Choose Your Sauce
HOUSE BBQ

Glass Wines

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $18.0

Carl's Wings

DRY RUB

Guiltless Grill®

MANGO-CHILE CHICKEN $10.8

Choose 2 Entrees
1/2 ORDER OF RIBS

Make Your Own Bowl
CHIPOTLE BOWL $15.0

Catering Party Platters

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA PARTY

PLATTER $30.0

Customize Your Burger
CAGE-FREE FRIED EGG $1.0
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Enhance Your Salad With
These Options

ADD SHRIMP

87 Specials

BACON RANCH CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS $7.0
Party Platter Add Ons

-MO
cP:?j?l'EYSPLATTER MINI-MOLTEN $35.0
Fajitas & Quesadillas
FAJITA TRIO $24.8
Crispy Fiery Pepper
CRISPY FIERY PEPPER $10.5
Crispy Buffalo Bleu
CRISPY BUFFALO BLEU $11.0
Choose A Starter, Then
Choose An Entree, Add A
Mini Molten Cake
ADD A MINI MOLTEN CAKE $2.5
Lunch Double Burger
LUNCH DOUBLE BURGER $7.0
Pasta
CAJUN PASTA $17.8

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA

Main Courses

CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA $17.0
SMOKED BRISKET

Specialties
PRESIDENTE MARGARITA
THE NINO MARGARITA

Steaks
STEAK FAIJITAS $22.3
GRILLED STEAK $16.7

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITAS $19.3
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS $10.3
Side Order

2 HOUSE SALADS
1/2 ORDER OF TEXAS CHEESE FRIES

Hand-Battered Crispers®

CRISPY HONEY-CHIPOTLE $10.5
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS $11.5
WAFFLES ]

$35 Three-Course + 'Ritas

2 PRESIDENT MARGARITAS
CHOOSE 2 ENTREES

Wines By The Glass

CANYON ROAD CHARDONNAY
14 HANDS MERLOT
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Draft Beers

DOS EQUIS LAGER
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE

Chicken & Seafood
ANCHO SALMON $22.0
SPICY SHRIMP TACOS $11.5
To-Go Alcohol
PRESIDENT MARGARITA KIT $9.5
PRESIDENT MARGARITAKIT 5
PACK $36.0
Chicken Crisper®
Combos
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $16.9
CRISPERS COMBO ’
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $16.9
CRISPERS COMBO '
Non Alcoholic Drinks
COKE ZERO $3.3
SPRITE $3.3
COCA-COLA ZERO
Drinks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
COCA-COLA
g DASANI

Chicken

s, . BONELESS WINGS $15.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN $14.7

Dessert

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP $9.7
COOKIE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE $10.3
CHEESECAKE $9.0
Tex-Mex

BRISKET QUESADILLAS $15.5
BACON RANCH QUESADILLAS

CHILI'S 1975 SOFT TACOS $8.9

Wing Flavors
& . FIERY PEPPER
: .- HONEY-CHIPOTLE

SMOKED WINGS BONE IN
ONLY

Triple Dipper™

BIG MOUTH BITES $15.9
HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CRISPERS
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CRISPERS

Smokehouse Combos

ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $23.8

SMOKED BONE-IN BBQ CHICKEN
BREAST

JALAPENO-CHEDDAR SMOKED
SAUSAGE

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP $16.7
BLACK BEANS

MANGO
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3 For Me® Ribs & Steaks
3CT NASHVILLE HOT CRISPERS ¢, CILANTRO-LIME CARNE ASADA  $17.0
COMBO '
CLASSIC RIBEYE $24.9
3CT CRISPER COMBO $15.0
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100Z $24.3
3CT HONEY-CHIPOTLE CRISPERS
COMBO $15.0 CLASSIC SIRLOIN*
Starters Appetizers
FULL ORDER OF RIBS $26.0 AWESOME BLOSSOM PETALS $6.4
DIP TRIO $11.3 2 BIG MOUTH BITES $7.0
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES $12.3 2 RANCHERO CHICKEN TACOS $7.0
LOADED BONELESS WINGS $9.9 1/2 BACON AVOCADO GRILLED $7.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH
. 1/2 CALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUB $7.0
Soft Drinks
COKE 3.3 :
¥ Lunch Specials
DIET COKE $3.3 4.
< LUNCH COMBO HALF
DR PEPPER ORDER CHICKEN $10.0
BACON RANCH '
DR. PEPPER $3.3 QUESADILLAS
] LUNCH COMBO
Steaks & Ribs BONELESS WINGs ~ $100
SURF TURF SIRLOIN* 100Z $30.8 LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO ¢,
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH :
SURF TURF RIBEYE $31.3
LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE $10.0
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH $24.3 CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL '
AVOCADO 100Z '
MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN $4.0
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH $17.5
AVOCADO 60Z '
Popular Items
Specialty A8, CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z $17.0
THE JIMADOR FRESH CRISPY CHICKEN $16.9
MARGARITA CRISPERS COMBO ’
CUERVO BLUE MARGARITA SOUTHWESTERN $13.3
) EGGROLLS '
SPICY SAUZA JALAPENO
MARGARITA FRESH GUACAMOLE $10.1

ANGRY ORCHARD ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA $21.9
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Soups

PARTY PLATTER HOUSE SALAD $28.0
CHICKEN ENCHILADA SOUP

LOADED BAKED POTATO SOUP
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SOUP

THE ORIGINAL CHILI

CHILI OR SOUP SALAD
Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0
CHILI'S PHILLY $16.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH $14.5
SANDWICH

BACON AVOCADO GRILLED $15.9
CHICKEN SANDWICH

CALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUB $9.5
BOTTOMLESS CHIPS, SOUP SALAD
Salads, Soups & Chili
QUESADILLA EXPLOSION $16.9
CRISPERS SALAD

SOUP CAESAR SALAD $11.0
CHILI HOUSE SALAD $12.0
CHILI CAESAR SALAD $12.0
BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI $7.8
CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI $6.3
Entrées

WHITE SKILLET QUESO $11.0

FRIED MOZZARELLA SHAREABLE $14.5

FRIED MOZZARELLA SMALL $11.0
CUP OF SOUP $5.9
FRIED PICKLES $5.6

1/2 MARGARITA FLATBREAD $6.0

1/2 SOUTHWESTERN BLT

Side Dishes

SIDES

SAUCE OPTIONS (402)
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON
FRIES

STEAMED BROCCOLI

SWEET CORN ON THE COB
MEXICAN RICE

Beer
b BLUE MOON
BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN

MICHELOB ULTRA

STELLA ARTOIS

O'DOULS NON-ALCOHOLIC
BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

Kids Menu

™.  PEPPER PALS
CHEESEBURGER BITES

PEPPER PALS BURGER
~m—— BITES

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
BITES

PEPPER PALS CHEESE
QUESADILLA

PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS

PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
DIPPERS

PEPPER PALS CHEESY CHICKEN
PASTA

v

$3.5
$1.0
$1.0

$6.8

$6.8

$6.8

$5.8
$6.8

$6.8

$6.8
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PEPPER PALS CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPER PALS PEPPERONI PIZZA

Salads

SANTA FE SALAD

SANTA FE CRISPERS
SALAD

QUESADILLA
EXPLOSION SALAD

SIDE HOUSE SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD

BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN
SALAD

CARIBBEAN SALAD
FRESCO SIDE SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
COLESLAW

HOUSE SALAD

Party Platters

PARTY PLATTER
BONELESS WINGS

PARTY PLATTER
TRIPLE DIPPER

PARTY PLATTER BIG MOUTH
BITES 12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER CHIPS SALSA

PARTY PLATTER SOUTHWESTERN

EGGROLLS -12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER QUESADILLA
EXPLOSION SALAD

PARTY PLATTER MIX MATCH
FAJITAS

PARTY PLATTER FAJITA TRIO

PARTY PLATTER TEXAS SIZE
BABY BACK RIBS LARGE

$6.8
$6.8

$15.9

$16.9

$15.9

$6.9
$6.9

$10.2

$4.3
$10.0

$32.0

$52.0

$35.0
$10.0

$35.0

$45.0

$47.0
$52.0

$79.0

PARTY PLATTER CHICKEN
CRISPERS 12 COUNT

PARTY PLATTER CHEESECAKE

Big Mouth Burgers®

JUST BACON BURGER

\’ « BIG SMASHER

= = BURGER

DOUBLE OLDTIMER
WICHEESE*

OLDTIMER WITH CHEESE
ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER
BACON RANCHER BURGER
OLDTIMER WICHEESE
OLDTIMER WITH CHEESE
BACON BURGER

ULTIMATE BACON BURGER
SUNRISE BURGER

SOUTHERN SMOKEHOUSE
BURGER*

GUACAMOLE BURGER

Beverages
- MINUTE MAID
LEMONADE
mq STRAWBERRY

LEMONADE 240 CAL
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA 80 CAL
MANGO ICED TEA 80 CAL

GALLON OF STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE 1910 CAL

WATERMELON LEMONADE 180 CAL

WATERMELON TEA 80 CAL
GALLON OF ICED TEA

GALLON OF BLACKBERRY ICED
TEA

$35.0

$45.0

$15.0

$11.0

$17.0

$11.0
$16.3
$19.5
$13.3

$8.9
$10.2
$11.6
$11.4

$11.6

$9.9

$3.3

$3.7

$3.7
$3.7

$8.7

$3.7
$3.7
$7.7

$8.7
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GALLON OF MANGO ICED TEA $8.7
GALLON OF STRAWBERRY $8.7
LEMONADE ’

GALLON OF LEMONADE $7.7

MANGO ICED TEA
IBC ROOT BEER
CORONA LIGHT

Uncategorized

CRISPY CHEDDAR

BITES $6.5

BOTTOMLESS $3.8

TOSTADA CHIPS ’
SKILLET QUESO $11.3
WHITE SPINACH QUESO $7.4
MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN $17.0
RANCHERO CHICKEN TACOS $10.3
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN FRESH MEX $10.4

BOWL
ROASTED STREET CORN

ASPARAGUS GARLIC ROASTED
TOMATOES

S'MORES MOLTEN CAKE $7.7
CHIPS FRESH GUACAMOLE
BLACKBERRY ICED TEA

CHILI'S PREMIUM BLEND COFFEE
TROPICAL SUNRISE MARGARITA
BLUEBERRY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

DEEP EDDY WATERMELON
COOLER

DEEP EDDY TEXAS LEMONADE
PREMIUM LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
COCONUT STATE OF MIND
COPPOLA BIANCO PINOT GRIGIO
COPPOLA ROSSO RED BLEND

$7.0

J. LOHR SEVEN OAKS CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
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SOUP HOUSE SALAD $11.0
(] .I [ ]
Chili's Grill
3902 13th Ave S, Fargo, North Opening Hours:
Dakota, 58103, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00

Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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